
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 19 JUL 2019

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MA

2 HB

3 MN

4 ZA

5 HK

6 BL

7 HR

8 SG

9 MJ

10 SA

11 AR

12 MD

13 SK

 05:56
 13:39
 18:49
 23:50

 0.4
 3.4
 1.1
 3.1

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

Page 1 of 3

NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

M/W-I

M/W-II

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

IOCB

FOTCO

EVTL

LCT

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

SSGC

EETL

PIBT

PQEPT

HFP&S-III

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- SEACON 6 

M.V- LORENTZOS 

M.V- HANSA AMERICA 

M.V- LOS ANGELES TRADER 

M.V- KPS-1 ALICAN BEY 

M.T- MAERSK PRINCESS 

M.T- RHONA 

M.T- OOCL WASHINGTON 

M.V- CPO BREMEN 

M.V- INDIAN GOODWILL 

M.V- SBI PERSEUS 

M.V- KMARIN OSLO 

 189.99

 189.99

 239.63

 276.20

 100.41

 244.60

 134.30

 322.97

 334.07

 225.00

 199.90

 199.00

ASIA MARINE

CRYSTAL SEA
SERVICES

MAERSK PAK

GAC SHIPPING

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OOCL PAKISTAN

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

TRANSTRADE

26463

26446

26491

26485

15434-2

26483

26454

26487

26478

26479

26480

26477

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

NIL
 

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

40731

404

2324

NIL

NIL

510

NIL

NIL

NIL

1700

6351

9394

NIL

27228

NIL

350

NIL

1996

11995

340

54

690

328

1508

--

NIL

--

NIL

9934

--

NIL

40143

2000

--

NIL

45068

10198

21042

20767

540

7

NO WORK

10250

900

14

10000

40000

31215

MJ

QN / RG

HK / MN

SG

SG / BL

MN

HR

SA

18/07

15/07

18/07

17/07

01/07

18/07

17/07

18/07

16/07

17/07

17/07

18/07

 11:40

 18:00

 19:30

 21:24

 14:30

 14:00

 14:45

 16:12

 15:00

 11:05

 12:15

 12:45

30701

517

40143

12250

1714

61419

59592

52257

18/07/19

18/07/19

 14:00

 13:36
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

HFP&S-IV

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

228.6

199.98

130.73

199.99

199.99

285.12

199.9

190

206.06

166.5

183

180

211.85

M.T- TORM VENCORE 

M.V- LEO OCEAN 

M.V- HAN HE 

M.V- STH MONTREAL 

M.V- MEDI PERTH 

M.T- GASLOG SHANGHAI 

M.V- TAI  SHINE 

M.V- OCEAN FEATHER 

M.V- YOUNG GLORY 

M.V- DA TONG YUN 

M.T- STENA WECO EVOLUTION 

M.T- BUNGA AKASIA 

M.V- GH ZEPHYR 

12.5

12.99

5.5

12.9

13.95

10.9

12.95

12

13

7.9

8.35

8.5

10

12.5

12.99

5.5

12.95

13.95

10.9

12.95

12

13

7.9

8.35

8.5

10

26466

26464

26475

26481

26484

26494

26492

26490

26489

26488

26495

26493

26496

12/07/19

12/07/19

15/07/19

16/07/19

17/07/19

18/07/19

18/07/19

18/07/19

18/07/19

18/07/19

19/07/19

19/07/19

19/07/19

 18:40

 04:00

 06:50

 10:32

 09:42

 0 : 

 20:24

 15:48

 14:06

 13:15

 03:48

 0 :42

 11:00

AL-PINE MARINE

GENERAL SHIPPIN

FACILITIES SHIPPIN

GENERAL SHIPPIN

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

SINOTRANS LOGIST

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

COSCO-SAEED

SEA TRADE SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

GENERAL SHIPPIN

DENMARK

PANAMA

MALTA

CYPRUS

PANAMA

BERMUDA

PANAMA

HONGKONG

KOREA

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

MALAYSIA

M.ISLAND

GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PROJECT
CARGO
  M.Ton
SOYABEEN OIL
  M.Ton
PARAXYLENE
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

KUWAIT

RICHARD BEY

CHINA

RICHARED BEY

RICHARD BEY

QATTAR

RICHAR DBY

INDONASIA

RICHERD BAY

CHINA

ARGENTINE

SIKKA INDIA

45971

59037

3261.08

58592

58672

144997

59132

50100

60060

9705

7486

19927

Loading Port Commodity Tonnes Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- BOREAS VENTURE  190.00 WILHELMSEN SHIPS26486 COAL
 M.Ton

NIL 298238451AR 18/07  16:55 38274
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M.V- CMA CGM RIGOLETTO 

M.V- GH ZEPHYR 

M.V- CMA CGM RIGOLETTO 

1

2

3

Ship Name

19-JUL-19

19-JUL-19

19-JUL-19

 16:00

 11:00

 16:00

CONTAINERS

CONTAINERS

CONTAINERS CMA CGM PAKIST

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity Weight(M/T) Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

13

3 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- OOCL WASHINGTON  will sail from QT2-II @ 16:00 hrs (RK),(ZA)

2 M.T- RHONA  will sail from LCT @ 16:30 hrs (SG)

3 M.T- GASLOG SHANGHAI  will berth to PGPCL @ 13:00 hrs (KA),(ZA)

4 M.V- GH ZEPHYR  will berth to QICT-VI @ 13:00 hrs (HB)

5 M.V- MEDI PERTH  will berth to PIBT @ 13:30 hrs (HK)

6 M.V- CMA CGM RIGOLETTO  will berth to QT2-II @ 18:00 hrs (SA),(SK)

7 M.T- STENA WECO EVOLUTION  will berth to LCT @ 19:00 hrs (BL)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

6971

7797

1632

2802

2651
39

1886

1274

394

177
252

227

11

70

112
108

26403

Expected Ship Arrivals

RENTAL POWER PLANT M.V- KARADENIZ KAYA BAY SHIFTED FROM M.W TO PQA IOCB ON 31-10-2012 TO 12:00 HRS.
Other Remarks/Note:

 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS    IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1741 TOTAL NILDaily Shipping Remarks :


